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Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Zoe Wang4203

Airborne

9.300 9.250 9.3009.425 37.275
4T 2T 1 2 1

1

Navya Singhai4254

Twisters

9.050 9.000 9.1259.200 36.375

14T 9 2 4T 2

2

Molly Zwiebach4239

Peninsula

8.825 9.325 9.3758.675 36.200

19 1 7 1 3

3

Jasmine Ghaderi4208

Bay Island

9.225 9.250 9.0508.575 36.100

7 2T 10 8 4

4

Charissa Vesurai4256

Twisters

9.050 8.675 9.2259.050 36.000

14T 17 3 3 5

5

Allison Swift4212

Cal Sports Center

9.175 9.050 9.0008.700 35.925

8 8 5T 9 6

6

Amelia Liao4262

West Coast

9.425 8.975 9.1258.250 35.775

2T 10 16 4T 7

7

Ashley Gose4243

Rising Star
9.450 9.200 8.6008.450 35.700

1 4 13 18 8

8

Mackenzie Eckles4260

United

9.300 9.125 8.8508.325 35.600

4T 6T 15 13 9

9

Emma Brittingham4236

Monterey

9.100 8.850 8.9258.600 35.475

11T 13 8T 12 10

10

Kennedy Brouhard4234

Gymstars Modesto

9.150 8.625 8.9508.600 35.325

9T 19 8T 10T 11

11

Erin Sampson4257

Twisters

9.100 8.825 8.9508.400 35.275

11T 14 14 10T 12

12

Logan Falkel4244

Rising Star

9.250 8.875 8.3258.725 35.175

6 12 4 21 13

13

Lanae Lopez4213

Cal Sports Center

9.425 8.550 8.8258.200 35.000

2T 20 17 14T 14T

14T

Kailey Clymo4235

Monterey

8.925 8.250 9.1258.700 35.000

18 22 5T 4T 14T

14T

Sophie Welch4237

Peninsula

9.150 8.450 8.7508.500 34.850

9T 21 11 17 16

16

Emma White4259

United

9.075 8.650 8.5508.475 34.750

13 18 12 19 17

17

Theadora Uzozie4207

Bay Island

8.975 8.900 8.8007.900 34.575

17 11 19 16 18

18

Rina Schreiman4264

West Valley

8.700 9.150 8.8257.775 34.450

21 5 20 14T 19T

19T

Linn Daskam4246

Rising Star

8.725 9.125 9.1007.500 34.450

20 6T 21 7 19T

19T

Alyssa Nan4224

Clovis

9.000 8.700 8.4507.450 33.600

16 16 22 20 21

21
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Riley Rosenberg4214

Cal Sports Center

8.525 8.750 8.0508.175 33.500

22 15 18 22 22

22
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Sydney Chancey4204

Airborne
9.350 9.225 9.2509.150 36.975

1T 6T 3 3T 1

1

Kanami Seo4241

Peninsula
9.350 9.125 9.1009.375 36.950

1T 9 1 6T 2

2

Mackenize Newell4247

San Mateo

9.275 9.225 9.2509.050 36.800

5T 6T 5T 3T 3

3

Emily Kimball4215

Cal Sports Center

9.275 9.475 8.9509.050 36.750

5T 1 5T 13T 4

4

Natalie Silfast4248

San Mateo

9.225 9.000 9.2009.175 36.600

7T 14 2 5 5

5

Anasofia Shack4227

Gold Star

9.300 8.900 9.1009.075 36.375

4 18 4 6T 6

6

Renee Dumars4231

Gymnastics Unlimited

9.125 9.050 9.4508.600 36.225

10T 11T 12 2 7

7

Kylie Sullivan4221

Champions Academy

8.675 8.950 9.4759.025 36.125

20 15T 7 1 8

8

Laci Falconer4242

Rising Star

9.325 8.550 9.1008.675 35.650

3 19 10T 6T 9

9

Joanna Yu4249

Sunnyvale

9.150 9.300 9.0008.000 35.450

9 4 18 10T 10

10

Isabella Snodgrass4232

Gymstars Modesto

9.100 9.100 8.9508.200 35.350

12 10 16T 13T 11

11

Leila Busch4250

Sunnyvale

8.975 9.175 8.8008.375 35.325

16 8 15 15 12

12

Abigail McAvoy4261

Verduzco's Elite

9.000 9.375 8.4508.475 35.300

15 2 13 19 13

13

Aimee Erba4266

West Valley

8.725 9.350 8.5258.675 35.275

18T 3 10T 18 14

14

Briana Fedkiw4205

Airborne

8.650 8.950 8.6008.750 34.950

21 15T 9 16 15

15

Alexis Romero4206

Bay Aerials

9.025 8.950 9.0007.950 34.925

14 15T 19 10T 16

16

Megan Reyes4255

Twisters

8.825 9.050 7.7008.950 34.525

17 11T 8 21 17

17

Rachel Shaw4263

West Coast

9.225 7.700 9.0008.400 34.325

7T 20 14 10T 18

18

Katrina Potts4265

West Valley

9.050 9.275 8.5757.325 34.225

13 5 21 17 19

19

Varsha Venkatram4216

Cal Sports Center

8.725 9.025 8.2008.200 34.150

18T 13 16T 20 20

20

Morgan Sims4233

Gymstars Modesto

9.125 7.125 9.1007.775 33.125

10T 21 20 6T 21

21
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Sofia Gomez4240

Peninsula

9.150 9.300 9.3509.450 37.250
7 1 1 3 1

1

Tatum Constant4238

Peninsula
9.425 9.225 9.1009.375 37.125

1 4 3 9 2

2

Nikka Manalili4220

Champions Academy

9.025 9.275 9.6509.075 37.025

9T 2 4 1 3

3

Sofia Farinas4226

Gold Star

9.375 9.150 9.5758.675 36.775

2 8 11T 2 4

4

Alyssa Guajardo4218

Central Coast

9.275 9.250 9.3008.700 36.525

4 3 10 5 5

5

Kylee Moore4245

Rising Star

9.175 9.175 9.1758.950 36.475

6 6T 6 7T 6

6

Lauren Alanna Marchbanks4219

Central Coast

9.100 9.200 8.8009.050 36.150

8 5 5 14T 7

7

Sarah Sugar4253

Twisters

8.950 8.375 9.2509.425 36.000

12 20 2 6 8

8

Alice Kutsyy4201

Airborne

9.025 9.100 8.9008.750 35.775

9T 9T 7T 11T 9

9

Allison Vastano4202

Airborne

9.300 9.050 8.8008.500 35.650

3 12T 16 14T 10

10

Sarah Sanders4252

Twisters

8.800 9.050 8.9008.600 35.350

16 12T 13T 11T 11

11

Maya Nissan4230

Gymnastics Unlimited

9.000 8.725 9.1758.350 35.250

11 15 17 7T 12

12

Jersey Frost4223

Clovis

9.200 8.950 8.9508.075 35.175

5 14 18 10 13

13

Sofia Lemos4258

USA Sport

8.850 9.075 8.6508.575 35.150

14T 11 15 18 14

14

Itzel Jauregi4209

Bay Island

8.900 8.700 8.7758.725 35.100

13 16 9 16 15

15

Zoe Lucchesi4210

Cal Sports Center

8.650 9.175 8.5008.750 35.075

21 6T 7T 19 16

16

Emmaline Deadrich4225

Diablo

8.775 9.100 8.2758.675 34.825

17T 9T 11T 21 17

17

Josie Downs4251

Tumble Time

8.700 8.675 8.7508.600 34.725

20 17 13T 17 18

18

Emma Ball4222

Champions Academy

8.775 8.225 9.3257.975 34.300

17T 22 20 4 19

19

Emma Johnson4211

Cal Sports Center

8.850 8.350 8.8258.000 34.025

14T 21 19 13 20

20

Delaney Holmes4229

Gymnastics Unlimited

8.000 8.625 8.4507.800 32.875

22 18 21 20 21

21
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Dani Santana4228

Gymnastics Unlimited

8.725 8.500 8.0007.475 32.700

19 19 22 22 22

22


